
Adhoc Faculty Members 

Sl. No. Name Mobile Number Email Address 

1 Ms. Sithara M 9447339801 sitharam@nitc.ac.in 

2 Ms. Sanila P 9497312936 sanila@nitc.ac.in 

3 Ms. Nisha K S 9946194884 nishaks@nitc.ac.in 

4 Ms. Rekha J 7356260660 rekhaj@nitc.ac.in 

5 Ms. Rinsha V 9947328144 rinshav@nitc.ac.in 

6 Ms. Sruthi P S 9562833506 sruthips@nitc.ac.in 

7 Shri. G. Roshan Tandan 7828510045 roshan@nitc.ac.in 

8 Ms. Anju M 8089476196 anjum@nitc.ac.in 

9 Ms. Vineetha Shamine P  9645184008 vineetha@nitc.ac.in 

10 Ms. Amritha A 8547120989 amritha@nitc.ac.in 

11 Ms. Janet Teresa K Cyriac 9562482930 janet@nitc.ac.in 

12 Shri. Jatoth Balaji 9567035755 balaji@nitc.ac.in 

13 Shri. Chinna Karasala 9703880680 chinna@nitc.ac.in 

14 Shri. Ashifali P C 9048763616 ashifali@nitc.ac.in 

15 Shri. Ahammed Riyas M T 9995541339 ahammedriyas@nitc.ac.in 

16 Shri. Pradeep S B 7561836110 pradeepsb@nitc.ac.in 

17 Shri. Lijin E M 9400660711 lijin@nitc.ac.in 

18 Ms. Archana Manuel 9496128256 archana@nitc.ac.in 
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